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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 
OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
3/1/25 Sat. 7th Week in Ordinary Time 916 916 917 917 918 918 919 919 919 919 920 
3/2/25 Sun. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 926 926 928 928 929 929 930 930 252 930 252 
3/3/25 Mon. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 937 937 939 939 940 940 941 941 941 942 942 
3/4/25 Tue. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 947 948 949 949 950 950 951 952 952 952 953 
3/5/25 Wed. Ash Wednesday 906 907 908 908 909 909 255 255 256 256 256 
3/6/25 Thu. after Ash Wednesday 968 969 970 970 971 971 258 258 258 258 259 
3/7/25 Fri. after Ash Wednesday 978 978 980 980 981 984 261 261 1102 262 1102 
3/8/25 Sat. after Ash Wednesday 989 989 990 990 991 991 264 264 265 265 265 
3/9/25 Sun. 1st Week in Lent 707 707 708 708 709 710 268 268 269 269 269 
3/10/25 Mon. 1st Week in Lent 718 719 720 720 720 721 272 272 273 273 273 
3/11/25 Tue. 1st Week in Lent 728 728 729 730 731 731 275 275 275 275 276 
3/12/25 Wed. 1st Week in Lent 739 739 740 740 741 741 278 278 279 279 279 
3/13/25 Thu. 1st Week in Lent 748 749 750 750 751 751 281 282 282 282 283 
3/14/25 Fri. 1st Week in Lent 760 760 761 761 763 763 285 285 285 285 286 
3/15/25 Sat. 1st Week in Lent 770 770 771 771 772 772 288 288 288 289 289 
3/16/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Lent 780 781 783 783 784 784 292 292 293 293 293 
3/17/25 Mon. St. Patrick 793 793 794 795 795 796 296 296 296 296 297 
3/18/25 Tue. St. Cyril of Jerusalem 802 802 803 803 804 805 299 299 299 300 300 
3/19/25 Wed. St. Joseph, Husband of Mary 1109 707 1109 708 1109 710 1109 1109 1110 1110 1110 
3/20/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Lent 824 825 826 826 827 827 306 306 306 306 307 
3/21/25 Fri. 2nd Week in Lent 835 835 837 837 838 838 309 309 309 309 310 
3/22/25 Sat. 2nd Week in Lent 845 845 846 847 848 848 312 312 312 312 313 
3/23/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Lent 856 856 857 857 858 859 316 316 317 317 317 
3/24/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Lent 867 867 868 869 869 870 320 321 321 321 321 
3/25/25 Tue. Annunciation 1118 707 1118 708 1118 710 1118 1118 1119 1119 1119 
3/26/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Lent 886 887 888 888 889 889 326 326 327 327 327 
3/27/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Lent 897 897 898 898 899 899 329 329 330 330 330 
3/28/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Lent 906 907 908 908 909 909 332 333 333 333 333 
3/29/25 Sat. 3rd Week in Lent 916 916 917 917 918 918 335 336 336 336 337 
3/30/25 Sun. 4th Week in Lent 926 926 928 928 929 929 340 340 341 341 341 
3/31/25 Mon. 4th Week in Lent 937 937 939 939 940 940 344 345 345 345 346 

 


